
THE Cycle of Grace
WEEKLY BIBLE STUDY SCHEDULE

MONDAY, OCTOBER 6  2025 - SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 15 , 2025TH TH

M
O

N
D

AY

OCTOBER 6
OCTOBER 13
OCTOBER 20
OCTOBER 27

NOVEMBER 3
NOVEMBER 10

Leader: Ms. Bryana Zavala

VIRTUAL: 7.30 PM

bryana.zavala09@gmail.com

Join Zoom Meeting every week using this information:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/88959247469?
pwd=BTH4xGcKtuokzCs6q7xSKbXcKjVLxB.1 
Meeting ID: 889 5924 7469 
Passcode: 089798

TU
ES

D
AY

OCTOBER 7
OCTOBER 14
OCTOBER 21
OCTOBER 28
NOVEMBER 4
NOVEMBER 11

Leader: Ms. Carmen Collette

VIRTUAL: 12 NOON & 7.00 PM

ccollette843@gmail.com

Join Zoom Meeting every week using this information:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82385070137?
pwd=tAkbKyk3noCbSSZJBaD4NoRGStZfcv.1 
Meeting ID: 823 8507 0137
Passcode: 378585

W
ED

N
ES

D
AY

 OCTOBER 8
OCTOBER 15
OCTOBER 22
OCTOBER 29
NOVEMBER 5
NOVEMBER 12

Leader: Ms. Carol Travis

VIRTUAL: 8.00 AM

carol6303@aol.com

Join Zoom Meeting every week using this information:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85330087698?
pwd=s7NqJJtl55MwDd7Zf5AVkflPQLha49.1
Meeting ID: 853 3008 7698
Passcode: 916467
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TH
U

RS
D

AY
OCTOBER 9
OCTOBER 16
OCTOBER 23
OCTOBER 30
NOVEMBER 6
NOVEMBER 13

Leader: Rev. Ron Bell

VIRTUAL: 12 NOON & 6.00 PM

rbell@asburyumcdc.org

Join Zoom Meeting every week using this information:
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/86356931570?
pwd=b2KAGkk6nPN9DrXmhMOULuZQnQVK0c.1
Meeting ID: 863 5693 1570
Passcode: 895951

FR
ID

AY

OCTOBER 10
OCTOBER 17
OCTOBER 24
OCTOBER 31
NOVEMBER 7
NOVEMBER 14

Leader: Dr. James Shopshire

VIRTUAL: 9.00 AM

jshopshire@aol.com

Join Zoom Meeting every week using this information: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/87129683112?
pwd=bC2KssjsBu4m7swMb8goz7LlGs0Ubi.1 
Meeting ID: 871 2968 3112 
Passcode: 931558

SA
TU

RD
AY

OCTOBER 11
OCTOBER 18
OCTOBER 25
NOVEMBER 1
NOVEMBER 8
NOVEMBER 15

Co-Leaders: Ms. Tawana Jackson &
Rev. Clyde Nelson 

Join Zoom Meeting every week using this information: 
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82648507584?
pwd=9Qpq9rJ72H4dqMhjr1SR3ArIH83yfW.1
Meeting ID: 826 4850 7584
Passcode: 347025 

VIRTUAL: 3:00 PM
tromajava@gmail.com | ctnelson@gmail.com
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